

SUBJECT : BILL OF MATERIALS
PROJECT : PROPOSED SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
IV. STATION OF THE CROSS
LOCATION : BRGY. DAPDAP, ALANG-ALANG, LEYTE
OWNER :RCAP

SUMMARY

1.0 EARTHWORKS	38,650.00
2.0 FORMWORKS	244,950.00
3.0 CONCRETE WORKS	596,158.50
4.0 FINISHES	94,280.00
TOTAL MATERIAL & LABOR COST	974,038.50
CONTINGENCIES (10%)	97,403.85
CONSTRUCTOR'S PROFIT (10%)	97,403.85
TOTAL PROJECT COST	1,168,846.20

<u>UNIT</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>U- COST</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
1.0 EARTHWORKS			
63.00	cu.m. a Excavation (Labor)	200.00	12,600.00
53.00	cu.m. b. Backfill (Labor) / Compaction	350.00	18,550.00
5.00	cu.m. c. G-2 Gravel Bedding (Material)	1,500.00	7,500.00
	SUB-TOTAL 1.0: MATERIAL COST		7,500.00
	SUB-TOTAL 1.0: LABOR COST		31,150.00
2.0 FORMWORKS & FALSE WORKS			
100.00	Pcs. 10mm Phenolic board	830.00	83,000.00
3,167.00	Bd/Ft. Form Lumber (Coco Lumber)	25.00	79,175.00
15.00	Kgs. Assorted CW Nails	75.00	1,125.00
	SUB-TOTAL 2.0: MATERIAL COST		163,300.00
	SUB-TOTAL 2.0: LABOR COST		81,650.00
3.0 CONCRETE WORKS			
b. R.C FOOTINGS			
108.00	Bags Portland Cement	265.00	28,620.00
6.00	Cu.m. Sand	900.00	5,400.00
12.00	Cu.m. ¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	15,600.00
REINFORCEMENTS			
85.00	Pcs. 16mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE 60)	515.00	43,775.00
12.00	Kgs. Tie Wire (#16 GI)	75.00	900.00
1.00	pc Cut off wheel 14	999.00	999.00
c. R.C WALL COLUMN			
225.00	Bags Portland Cement	265.00	59,625.00
12.50	Cu.m. Sand	900.00	11,250.00
25.00	Cu.m. ¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	32,500.00
REINFORCEMENTS			
900.00	Pcs. 10mmØ x 6.00m Rebars (GRADE40)	195.00	175,500.00
200.00	Kgs. Tie Wire (#16 GI)	75.00	15,000.00
d. CONCRETE SLABS			
18.00	Bags Portland Cement	265.00	4,770.00
1.00	Cu.m. Sand	900.00	900.00
2.00	Cu.m. ¾"Ø Gravel	1,300.00	2,600.00
	SUB-TOTAL 3.0: MATERIAL COST		397,439.00
	SUB-TOTAL 3.0: LABOR COST		198,719.50

4.0 FINISHES

4.1 TILEWORKS				
70.00	pcs.	a. 300mm x 600mm Unglazed Marble Tiles	380.00	26,600.00
70.00	pcs.	b. 300mm x 600mm Granite Tiles	380.00	26,600.00
8.00	bags	c. ABC Tiles Adhesive (25 kgs.)	580.00	4,640.00
14.00	bags	ABC Tile Grout (2 kgs.)	120.00	1,680.00
SUB-TOTAL 4.1: MATERIAL COST				59,520.00
SUB-TOTAL 4.1: LABOR COST				29,760.00
4.2 PAINTING				
10.00	sq.m	a. Concrete Cross	500.00	5,000.00
SUB-TOTAL 4.2: MATERIAL & LABOR COST				5,000.00

Prepared by:

Approved by:

Arch. Ruby Charlene R. Roca
Architect

Rev. Fr. Chris Arthur Militante
Parish Priest